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Official Plan of Study 

This form must be completed with a Success Coach or Graduate Support. Contact information is attached. 

 
A. Student Information  

Student Name: ____________________________________ ID Number: _____________________________ 

Major: _____________________________________________ Minor: __________________________________ 

Expected Semester and Year of graduation: ______________________________________ 

Total Athens State credit hours needed to graduate: ________________________ 

Total attempted hours not applicable toward current degree: ________________________ 

B. Degree Works Plan (MAP) 

Degree Works Plan (MAP) available as of: _______________________ 

C.  Certifications and Signature 
By signing below, I further understand and agree to the following:  

• I consulted with a Success Coach or Graduate Support to formulate a plan that efficiently leads toward graduation.  

• I understand I must contact the Office of Student Financial Aid before deviating from this academic plan. 

• I understand that academic plans are subject to change based on course availability.  

• I understand there is no guarantee the courses above will be available during the projected semester(s). 

 

____________________________________________________________                           __________________________ 
Student Signature          Date 
 
 
For Internal Use Only: Information at time of review  
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Undergraduate Success Coach Contact  

Name Focus Email Phone Appointment 

DJ Doorenbos 
College of Business: 
Last Name A-M 

DJ.Doorenbos@athens.edu  256-233-8132 Schedule 

Kim 
Dunnavant 

College of Business: 
Last Name N-Z 

Kimberly.Dunnavant@athens.edu  256-233-8276 Schedule 

Victoria Mould  
College of Arts & 
Sciences 

Victoria.Mould@athens.edu 256-233-8181 Schedule 

Kelly 
Mathheus  

Secondary 
Education, Special 
Education K-12 

Kelly.Mathheus@athens.edu  256-233-8277 Schedule 

Tricia Oleyte 
College of Education: 
Last Name A-L 

Tricia.Oleyte@athens.edu  256-233-8173 Schedule 

Beth Jenkins 
College of Education: 
Last Name M-Z 

Beth.Jenkins@athens.edu  256-233-8159 Schedule 

 

 

Graduate Support Contact  

Name Focus Email Phone 

Mallory Jackson College of Business Mallory.Jackson@athens.edu  256-216-5351 

Tony Moyers 
College of Arts and Sciences: 
Religion 

Tony.Moyers@athens.edu 256-233-6514 

Adam Lewis 
College of Arts and Sciences: 
Computer Science 

Adam.Lewis@athens.edu 256-233-6505 

Julie Barnett College of Education Julie.Barnett@athens.edu 256-216-6604 
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